Atwater High School Agriculture Department Atwater FFA



PO Box 835 Atwater, CA 95301 209-357-6025 (office) / 209-357-6067 (fax) www.AtwaterFFA.org



2022 Atwater FFA "Fall Fest XI" Fundraiser

Federal Tax ID # is 77-0572114

Dear Atwater High School Agriculture / FFA Supporter,

August/September 2022

"FALL FEST" IS BACK! The Atwater High School FFA (Agriculture program) is currently selling tickets to the annual Atwater FFA Fall Fest (XI). The event is Saturday, October 1, 2022 at Arnold's Barn from 4pm-8pm. Outdoor seating will be available. The event is for adults 21 years of age or older only. Live music will be played by Scotty Rich with a live/silent auction, hor d'ourvres, wine, beer, and non-alcoholic drinks. The event will support the This year's event directly supports the Atwater High School FFA / Agriculture Department's Ag Mechanics, Agriscience, Animal Science, Ornamental Horticulture pathways and various FFA student leadership events/activities.

Advanced ticket purchases can be completed online at www.AtwaterFFA.org or through the mailing in payment and submitting this form. (Mailing address below). We must receive all payments in advance for proper order/preparation of food. Mail-in and online order deadline is Friday, September 23rd. Online payment receipt will your "ticket" for entry. Mail-in ticket purchases will have tickets sent to them in the mail prior to the event.

If you have any questions, please feel to call the Ag Dept. at 357-6025 or e-mail Dave Gossman at dgossman@muhsd.org

Thank you for your consideration and support of our students and program during these challenging times!

Advanced Ticket Order Form

Name:			
Mailing (Street / PO Box #) Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
# of Tickets: X \$40 =			
Student's name who sold you the ticket(s (Student will be recognized and earn "FFA Activity			

Make checks payable to: "Atwater Ag Boosters"

Please complete order form and enclose payment and mail to:

Atwater High School FFA PO Box 835 Atwater, CA 95301

Tickets will be mailed to the address listed on this form

